
Below is the list of UK and European holidays in 2024. Settlements on these dates are not sent and
payment will be received into your account the next business day.

We will update you prior to each of these date to remind you. 

Monday 1st January 2024

Friday 29th March 2024

Monday 1st April 2024

Wednesday 1st May 2024

Monday 6th May 2024

Thursday 9th May 2024

Monday 27th May 2024

Thursday 6th June 2024

Friday 21st June 2024

Monday 26th August 2024 

Tuesday 24th December 2024

Wednesday 25th December 2024

Thursday 26th December 2024
Tuesday 31st December 2024

Bank Holidays 2024
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